CCSEX Confirmation Dates 2019-2020
“Prepare/Practice/ /Confirm/Witness”

Sunday Sept. 22 Session 1: “Initiated and Called”- Welcome/ Overview with Parents-

12:00-2:30 Opening Mass (11:00) & Lunch with Parents, Candidates and Team
Sunday Oct 6 Session 2: “A Missionary Spirit” -Candidate Olympics/Small Groups
12:00-2:30 Explanation and sign up for 3 service experiences at 1:45 with parents
Sunday Oct 13 Session 3- “Prophets and Saints” —Choosing a name

12:00-2:30 Report due on Saint of choice

Sunday Oct. 20 Session 4 — “Sending out 2X2” — Rite of Enrollment

12:00-2:30 (Sponsor required to attend to 11:00 Mass and Session

Tuesday Oct. 22 1* Makeup Session

6:00-8:00PM

Sunday Oct.27 Session 5: “Two Feet of Love in Action”— Catholic Social Teaching
12:00-2:30 (Candidates asked to bring a loaf of bread and Ib. of deli meat or cheese
Sunday, Nov. 10 Session 6- “Beatitudes- a Way of Life”

12:00-2:30

Sat-Sun Nov 16-17  “Encountering God”- “Who Am I?”- Johari Window

Sat 9:00AM - Drop off at Sparks Retreat--

Sun 1:00 - Pickup and Mass for parents and sponsors

Sunday, Nov. 24 Session 7 “Come Holy Spirit”

12:00-2:30 Exercise on the Gifts of the Holy Spirit

Tuesday, Dec 3 2" Makeup Session

6:00-8:00PM

January 5th Youth New Year’s Party - “Welcome Old and New”

6:00-8:00PM

February 7th-8th LOCK-IN- Confirmation and Youth group

6:30 Fri -10:00 on Sat-  Small groups to plan Lenten Masses

February 26"- Ash Wednesday- Confirmation and Youth Prayer Service
6:30-7:15PM Families Invited

Mar 1,8,15, 22, 29, Apr5 Sundays in Lent- Mass and Youth Activities
6:00-8:00 PM Palm Sunday Mass with parents

Thursday- April 9"- Holy Thursday- Mass and Washing of the Feet

Friday, April 10"- Good Friday- Youth Stations of the Cross
7:00-7:30

Sat, April 25th Confirmation Practice (*tentative)
10:00-12:00 Sponsor required to come

Sun, April 26"- CONFIRMATION (*tentative) 2:00-4:00






